Bekomat
Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye
içi kapı teslim fiyat
ve teslim süresi
içeren teklifimizi
almak için

4024381 BEKOMAT 31U N stand-alone
steam trap, Diaphragm material: FKM, Low voltage 100-125Vdc/95-
240Vac, OL Hood color: blu, C1-blu, L10 Design shell: grey Inlet adapter
G horizontal (Replaces material 4009548) Customs fee number.
84818099 Country of origin DE Weight 3,330KG REACH: Yes
BEKOMAT 12 CO PN63
KA12P10A0 2000020 Condensate drain Diaphragm material: FKM Power
supply: 230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10 Condensate
inlet: G Max. Pressure: 63 bar Customs fee number. 84818099 Country
of origin DE
BEKOMAT 12 CO PN63
KA12P10A0 Condensate drain Diaphragm material: FKM Power supply:
230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10 Condensate inlet: G
Max. Pressure: 63 bar
2000021
KA13A10A0 BEKOMAT 13 Condensate drain Diaphragm material: FKM
Power supply: 230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10
Condensate inlet: G Max. Pressure: 16 bar Customs fee number.
Bekomat
Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505
Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304
YURSAT yedek parça tedariği yapan bir şirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markaların yetkili distribütörü yada temsilcisi değildir. [1 / 5]
84818099 Country of origin DE Weight 4,680 KG REACH: Yes *
2000020
KA12P10A0 BEKOMAT 12 CO PN63 Condensate drain Diaphragm
material: FKM Power supply: 230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue,
L10 Condensate inlet: G Max. Pressure: 63 bar Customs fee number.
84818099 Country of origin DE Weight 1.190 KG REACH: Yes *
KA13A10A0
BEKOMAT 13 Condensate drain Diaphragm material: FKM Power supply:
230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10 Condensate inlet: G
Max. Pressure: 16 bar
4024381 BEKOMAT 31U N stand-alone
steam trap, Diaphragm material: FKM, Low voltage 100-125Vdc/95-
240Vac, OL Hood color: blu, C1-blu, L10 Design shell: grey Inlet adapter
G horizontal (Replaces material 4009548)
BEKOMAT 32U P stand-alone
4024387 Diaphragm material: FKM, Low voltage 100-125Vdc/95-240Vac,
OL Hood color: blu, C1-blu, L10 Design shell: light grey Inlet adapter G
horizontal (Replaces material 4009626) Customs fee number. 84818099
Country of origin DE Weight 1,260KG REACH: Yes*
4025041
CONDENSATE TRAIN BEKOMAT 32U V standalone, Diaphragm material:
FKM, Low voltage 100-125Vdc/95-240Vac, OL Hood color: blu, C1-blu,
L00 Design shell: light grey Inlet adapter G horizontal Customs fee
number. 84818099 Country of origin DE Weight 2,520KG
2000023
KA14A10A0 BEKOMAT 14 condensate drain Diaphragm material: FKM
Power supply: 230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10
Condensate inlet: G Max pressure: 16 bar Customs fee number.
84818099 Country of origin DE Weight 7,020KG REACH: Yes*
BEKOMAT 32U P

4004010
KA20M1DAR BEKOMAT 20 VARIO CONDENSATE TRAIN Diaphragm
material: FKM Voltage: 230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10
Condensate inlet: G with connection for external test with potential-free
alarm contact (only for OEM and CLEARPOINT application) Max pressure:
16 bar
4004332 M015WWC CLEARPOINT M015 water separator Size 120, length 360mm,
G1½ without arrester
12 CO PN63
KA20M1DAR
BEKOMAT 12 CO PN63
BEKOMAT KA20M1DAR
M015WWC
Beko - Bekomat 4024387 compressor air tank water drain valve
2000165
KA14A60A0 BEKOMAT 14 condensate drain Diaphragm material: FKM
Power supply: 24VDC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10
Condensate inlet: G Max pressure: 16 bar
2000024
KA14C10A0 BEKOMAT 14 CO condensate drain Diaphragm material: FKM
Power supply: 230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10
Condensate inlet: G Max pressure: 16 bar
DIAPHRAGM #MBM43-18CFW9
DIAPHRAGM #MBM43-18CFW7

4045949
BEKOMAT 15 CO VACUUM condensate drain Diaphragm material: FKM
230VAC, OL, hard-coated Hood color: blue, L10 Condensate inlet: G
Minimum pressure: 0.1 bar(a) Max. pressure: 1.8 bar(a)
BEKOMAT 13
KA13A10A0 BEKOMAT 13 condensate drain Diaphragm material: FKM
Power supply: 230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10
Condensate inlet: G Max pressure: 16 bar
2000020
KA12P10A0 BEKOMAT 12 CO PN63 condensate drain Diaphragm
material: FKM Power supply: 230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue,
L10 Condensate inlet: G Max pressure: 63 bar
2002666
KA12P10W0 BEKOMAT 12 CO PN63 condensate drain Diaphragm
material: FKM Power supply: 230VAC, WA O-rings: NBR Hood color:
blue, L00 Condensate inlet: G Max pressure: 63 bar
BEKOMAT 20 FM
4003051 Condensate Drain Diaphragm material: FKM Voltage: 230VAC,
OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10 Condensate inlet: G with filter
management with connection for external test with potential-free alarm
contact Max pressure: 16 bar
BEKOMAT 32U V
CONDENSATE TRAIN BEKOMAT 32U V standalone, Diaphragm material:
FKM, Low voltage 100-125Vdc/95-240Vac, OL Hood color: blu, C1-blu,
L10 Design shell: light grey Inlet adapter G horizontal Customs fee
number. 84818099 Country of origin DE
KA13N10AP
BEKOMAT 13 CO PN40 Steam trap 2001287 Membrane material: FKM
Power supply: 230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10
Condensate inlet: G Max. pressure: 40 bar
2000025
KA16C10Z0 BEKOMAT 16 CO Steam trap Membrane material: FKM Power
supply: 230VAC, WA O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10 Condensate
inlet: G Max. pressure: 16 bar
2000024
KA14C10A0 BEKOMAT 14 CO Steam trap Membrane material: FKM Power
supply: 230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10 Condensate
inlet: G Max. pressure: 16 bar
KA13A10A0 (2000021)
BEKOMAT 13 Steam trap Membrane material: FKM Power supply:
230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10 Condensate inlet: G
Max. pressure: 16 bar
4024381
31U N stand alone, steam trap, Membrane material: FKM, Low voltage
100-125Vdc/95-240Vac, OL Hood color: blu, C1-blu, L10 Design shell:
gray Inlet adapter G horizontal (Replaces material 4009548)
2000019
KA12C10A0 BEKOMAT 12 CO Steam trap Membrane material: FKM Power
supply: 230VAC, OL O-rings: NBR Hood color: blue, L10 Condensate
inlet: G Max. pressure: 16 bar
4024387
BEKOMAT 32U P stand-alone, Membrane material: FKM, Low voltage